Galvanisch getrennter Schaltregler
Insulated switching regulator
DVC125 / DVC150
Alle Daten bei nominaler Eingangsspannung, Volllast und 25
0
C Umgebungstemperatur gemessen, wenn nicht anders gekennzeichnet.  All data at nominal input, full load and 25
0
C ambient temperature, if not marked otherwise.

Kurzschluss- und Leerlauffest
Übertemperaturschutz
Parallel schaltbar
Designed for use in rough environment
Rugged construction / potted device
Protection against unfavourable environmental conditions
DC/DC wide range input
Filtered against vehicle on-board disturbances
Galvanic separation 1,5kV
Design acc. to EN60950, EN1175, ISO20898
Regulated output, high efficiency
Short-circuit / No-load protection
Over Temperature protection
Parallel connectable
Type Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Cat. No.
DVC125-24-12 24VDC (17-40VDC) 12,5VDC 8A 105078
DVC125-24-15 24VDC (20-40VDC) 15VDC 6,5A 105071
DVC125-24-24 24VDC (17-40VDC) 24VDC 5A 105079
DVC125-36-24 36VDC (25-70VDC) 24VDC 5,5A 105107
DVC125-48-12 48VDC (33-90VDC) 12,5VDC 10A 105086
DVC125-48-20 48VDC (33-90VDC) 20VDC 5,5A 105104
DVC125-48-24 48VDC (33-90VDC) 24VDC 5,5A 105080
DVC125-80-12 72/80/96/110VDC (56-154VDC) 12,5VDC 10A 105087
DVC125-80-24 72/80/96/110VDC (56-154VDC) 24VDC 5,5A 105082
DVC150-48-12 48VDC (33-90VDC) 12,5VDC 12A 105088
DVC150-48-24 48VDC (33-90VDC) 24VDC 6,5A 105089
DVC150-80-12 72/80/96/110VDC (56-154VDC) 12,5VDC 12A 105090
DVC150-80-24 72/80/96/110VDC (56-154VDC) 24VDC 6,5A 105091
 Auf Anfrage: Option Inhibit Freigabe-Eingang, siehe Seite 2/3 (z.B. DVC125-48-12/I-S)
 On request: Option Inhibit Turn-on-Input, see page 2/3 (e.g. DVC125-48-12/I-S)
Optionen (auf Anfrage):
- Kundenspezifische Ausführungen (z.B. spez. Kabelbaum,